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Latihan Mengeja dan menulis untuk anak AUD TK dan SD kelas 1-2 | 4 huruf kecil

No Kata
1  baca
2 bagi
3 bahu
4  baja
5  baju
6  baki
7 bara
8 baru
9 basi
10 bata
Nama :
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Kata

batu

bawa

bayi

beda

beku

bela

beli

bemo

beri

besi
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